
2022 SDC MEMBER'S WINTER EXTRAVAGANZA EVENT Printed: 13-Sep-2022 09:57 AMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 17/07/2022 - 17/07/2022  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

01 Preparatory C

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse Lydia Plim (C) Total %

1 8123 Jazz Hardy  PRIMROSES 70.000% (1) 70.000%

2 8141 Shae Herwig  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS 69.000% (2) 69.000%

3 8134 Mardi Coulton  LILLY 66.750% (3) 66.750%

4 7890 Grace Duffield  HALUMA PARK AREWENNA 66.500% (4) 66.500%

5 8144 Tanya Stuart  M-JAY EARLY OAKS 64.500% (5) 64.500%

6 8140 Sasha Berridge  NIVARNA 59.250% (6) 59.250%

7 8136 Mars Uphof  YOGI BEAR 59.000% (7) 59.000%

8 8117 Gopi Carroll  GOTICO PARK ADORIA 58.500% (8) 58.500%

Scr 8106 Alice Woodhead  CWMKAREN BRONMAI

Scr 8137 Megan Perrin  RUNWAY

Scr 8132 Leone Wilkinson  BOUDICCA ROUANEZ

Scr 8135 Mardi Coulton  MELODY MOON



2022 SDC MEMBER'S WINTER EXTRAVAGANZA EVENT Printed: 13-Sep-2022 09:57 AMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 17/07/2022 - 17/07/2022  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

02 Preparatory E

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Jenny Edwards

(C)
Total %

1 8141 Shae Herwig  JASHEEKA PARTY EXPRESS 70.789% (1) 70.789%

2 8134 Mardi Coulton  LILLY 67.632% (2) 67.632%

3 8137 Megan Perrin  RUNWAY 66.053% (3) 66.053%

4 8123 Jazz Hardy  PRIMROSES 65.789% (4) 65.789%

5 8136 Mars Uphof  YOGI BEAR 63.947% (5) 63.947%

6 7890 Grace Duffield  HALUMA PARK AREWENNA 62.632% (6) 62.632%

7 8140 Sasha Berridge  NIVARNA 60.263% (7) 60.263%

8 8117 Gopi Carroll  GOTICO PARK ADORIA 60.000% (8) 60.000%

8 8144 Tanya Stuart  M-JAY EARLY OAKS 60.000% (8) 60.000%

Scr 8106 Alice Woodhead  CWMKAREN BRONMAI

Scr 8132 Leone Wilkinson  BOUDICCA ROUANEZ

Scr 8135 Mardi Coulton  MELODY MOON
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03 Preliminary 1B

Place Ent # Rider Horse Lydia Plim (C) Total %

1 966 Belinda Van berkel  HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS 70.893% (1) 70.893%

2 P3310 Eden Lochhead  RIVIERA PARK OH SO TEMPTING 69.464% (2) 69.464%

3 8108 Amica Ware  TIOR’E 66.786% (3) 66.786%

4 8115 Beth Edwards  Grace 66.607% (4) 66.607%

5 8105 Abbey Paxton  KENDRA PARK MAIZE 65.357% (5) 65.357%

6 P154 Bella Touzel  TRUSSANA B 65.000% (6) 65.000%

6 8130 Layla Lollback  KENNALLYWOOD KENSINGTON 65.000% (6) 65.000%

8 P557 Greta Fullerton  COCO POPSTAR 64.643% (8) 64.643%

9 8146 Allara Paxton  FOURSONS CLAUDIA 64.107% (9) 64.107%

10 8137 Megan Perrin  RUNWAY 62.679% (10) 62.679%

11 8143 Suzette Moore  EVA SPARK ROYAL BLUFF 61.964% (11) 61.964%

12 6010 Anna Mccarthy  MS VIRTUOSO 61.250% (12) 61.250%

13 8104 Abbey Paxton  BAMBOROUGH RAY OF LIGHT 60.893% (13) 60.893%

14 P2314 Greta Fullerton  HALUMA PARK IAGO 59.464% (14) 59.464%

15 8126 Kerrie Metzler  DANNY BOY 54.107% (15) 54.107%

DNS 8123 Jazz Hardy  PRIMROSES

Scr 8122 Irene Brockhill  NEVE

Scr 8125 Kerri Moore  SONNY WITH A CHANCE
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04 Preliminary 1C

Place Ent # Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 966 Belinda Van berkel  HV FURSTEN HIGHNESS 75.536% (1) 75.536%

2 P3310 Eden Lochhead  RIVIERA PARK OH SO TEMPTING 68.571% (2) 68.571%

3 6010 Anna Mccarthy  MS VIRTUOSO 68.036% (3) 68.036%

4 8115 Beth Edwards  Grace 66.250% (4) 66.250%

5 9999 Allara Paxton  Foursons Claudia 65.714% (5) 65.714%

6 8105 Abbey Paxton  KENDRA PARK MAIZE 65.179% (6) 65.179%

7 P557 Greta Fullerton  COCO POPSTAR 64.107% (7) 64.107%

7 8129 Kristy Lollback  DANCING ACE OF SEFTON 64.107% (7) 64.107%

9 8143 Suzette Moore  EVA SPARK ROYAL BLUFF 62.857% (9) 62.857%

10 P154 Bella Touzel  TRUSSANA B 61.250% (10) 61.250%

11 8126 Kerrie Metzler  DANNY BOY 59.286% (11) 59.286%

12 8130 Layla Lollback  KENNALLYWOOD KENSINGTON 59.107% (12) 59.107%

13 8104 Abbey Paxton  BAMBOROUGH RAY OF LIGHT 58.571% (13) 58.571%

14 P2314 Greta Fullerton  HALUMA PARK IAGO 57.143% (14) 57.143%

15 8108 Amica Ware  TIOR’E 56.607% (15) 56.607%

DNS 8117 Gopi Carroll  GOTICO PARK ADORIA

Scr 8125 Kerri Moore  SONNY WITH A CHANCE

Scr 8146 Tracey Paxton  FOURSONS CLAUDIA



2022 SDC MEMBER'S WINTER EXTRAVAGANZA EVENT Printed: 13-Sep-2022 09:58 AMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 17/07/2022 - 17/07/2022  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

05 Novice 2B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Jenny Edwards

(C)
Total %

1 8103 Kirsty Cameron  KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN 65.735% (1) 65.735%

2 8133 Linda Makejev  VITORIA II 65.588% (2) 65.588%

3 8131 Leannda Scott  GRANDCHESTER RM 64.853% (3) 64.853%

4 7252 Heidi Oliveira  CHERATON TIGERLILY 64.706% (4) 64.706%

5 1741 Peter Fitzgerald  PREMI GIRL 62.206% (5) 62.206%

6 7042 Victoria Groom  BELRIEVE SAILOR 61.176% (6) 61.176%

7 8129 Kristy Lollback  DANCING ACE OF SEFTON 60.147% (7) 60.147%

Scr 6727 Kim Jackson  EVENINGS ECHO
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06 Novice 2C

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 8103 Kirsty Cameron  KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN 66.857% (1) 66.857%

2 7252 Heidi Oliveira  CHERATON TIGERLILY 65.571% (2) 65.571%

3 8131 Leannda Scott  GRANDCHESTER RM 63.000% (3) 63.000%

4 8133 Linda Makejev  VITORIA II 62.000% (4) 62.000%

5 7042 Victoria Groom  BELRIEVE SAILOR 61.286% (5) 61.286%

Scr 6727 Kim Jackson  EVENINGS ECHO
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07 Elementary 3B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 6883 Sonia George  CHAPPLEHURST MARCHELLO 64.500% (1) 64.500%

2 4872 Angela Beresford  FOR EVER MINE 62.375% (2) 62.375%

3 8109 Amica Ware  OCEANS LEVU 62.250% (3) 62.250%

Scr 7140 Theresa Crawford  ASEREHT ZULU
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08 Elementary 3C

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Jenny Edwards

(C)
Total %

1 6873 Peter Fitzgerald  MICKEY 65.366% (1) 65.366%

2 8109 Amica Ware  OCEANS LEVU 65.244% (2) 65.244%

3 4872 Angela Beresford  FOR EVER MINE 60.000% (3) 60.000%

4 6883 Sonia George  CHAPPLEHURST MARCHELLO 57.317% (4) 57.317%

Scr 7140 Theresa Crawford  ASEREHT ZULU
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09 Medium 4B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse Lydia Plim (C) Total %

1 7179 Keighley Leeson  WILDE LOVE 66.081% (1) 66.081%

Scr 8107 Amelia Gilmour  ALWAYS A STAR
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10 Medium 4C

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Jenny Edwards

(C)
Total %

1 7179 Keighley Leeson  WILDE LOVE 65.769% (1) 65.769%

Scr 8107 Amelia Gilmour  ALWAYS A STAR
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11 Advanced 5B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse Lydia Plim (C) Total %

1 6376 Anne Mcdiarmid  GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 68.514% (1) 68.514%
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Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

13 Prix St George

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 6376 Anne Mcdiarmid  GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 66.765% (1) 66.765%


	01-Preparatory-C.pdf (p.1)
	02-Preparatory-E.pdf (p.2)
	03-Preliminary-1B.pdf (p.3)
	04-Preliminary-1C.pdf (p.4)
	05-Novice-2B.pdf (p.5)
	06-Novice-2C.pdf (p.6)
	07-Elementary-3B.pdf (p.7)
	08-Elementary-3C.pdf (p.8)
	09-Medium-4B.pdf (p.9)
	10-Medium-4C.pdf (p.10)
	11-Advanced-5B.pdf (p.11)
	12-Advanced-5C.pdf (p.12)
	13-Prix-St-George.pdf (p.13)

